
Uranium Corporation of India Limited 
P.O. Jadugdua Mines, East Singhbhum Jharkhand 

 
 
Ref. UCIL/ JAD/ TR/ 42/ DOP28-01/2024 dtd. 26.02.2024 
 

 
QUOTATION NOTICE 

 
Sealed quotations are invited from individuals/ firm for urgent requirement hiring of 
01 (one) no. Poclain Rock Breaker (commercial) for maximum 15 hrs. per day duty 
with operator & fuel for minimum 09 to maximum 15 days contract period at UCIL 
Jaduguda.  
 
Terms and conditions:  
 
1. The quotations to be addressed to the Chief Superintendent (Mechanical) UCIL-Mill 

(Jaduguda), PO- Jaduguda Mines, East Singhbhum, Jharkhand 832 102 as per 
attached format with acceptance of terms & conditions mentioned in the format. 
 

2. UCIL has the right to accept or reject any or all the application without any assigning a 
reason thereof. 

 
3. The time and date of submission of quotations is 3.00 P.M. of 02/03/2024 (i.e. 2nd 

March, 2024- Saturday). The quotations shall be opened on the same day at 3.30 P.M. 
 
 
 

Yours faithfully  
For Uranium Corporation of India Limited  

 
 
 

Chief Supdt. (Mechanical) 
 
 
Copy forwarded to: 
 
1. Supdt. (CP) with a request to publish & uploading in UCIL web page.  
2. G.M. (JGM & HR)-HOD for information. 
3. Notice Boards 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Ref. ……………………………………………..                                                Date……………. 
 
To, 
 
Chief Supdt. (Mechanical) UCIL Jaduguda 

………………………….. 

Subject: Price quotation for hiring of 01 (one) no. Poclain Rock Breaker (commercial) 
for maximum 15 hrs. per day duty with operator & fuel for minimum 09 to 
maximum 15 days contract period at UCIL Jaduguda. 

 
Ref. UCIL’s Notice ref. UCIL/ JAD/ TR/ 42/ DOP28-01/2024 dtd. 26.02.2024 
 
Dear Sir, 
I am submitting the best price quotation for hiring of 01 (one) no. Poclain Rock Breaker 
(commercial) for maximum 15 hrs. per day duty with operator & fuel for minimum 09 to 
maximum 15 days contract period at UCIL Jaduguda contract period.in UCIL on monthly 
rental basis. The details are as follows; 
 
Sl. 
No. 

Description of vehicle  Rent Rate  including GST  

1. Hiring of 01 (one) no. 
Poclain Rock Breaker 
(commercial) for max. 15 
hour per day duty with 
operator & fuel for 10-15 
days contract period at UCIL 
Jaduguda conditioned, valid 
registration, insurance, fitness 
certificate, with up to date 
taxes payment. ( Rate per hour 
is including driver wages, other 
statutory compliances and 
including fuel cost and GST) 

 
Rs…………………. per hour including driver wages, 
other statutory compliances and including fuel cost 
and GST. 
In words: …….. 
 
 

2. Transportation, Handling, 
and other misc. charges of 
the Machine 

 
Rs………………………..………. incl. GST 
 
In words: …….. 
 
 
 

Other terms & conditions: 

1. Penalty: Absenteeism or non-availability: 80% of quoted rate excl. GST per hour. 
2. The running hour per day of Poclain Rock Breaker is to be maximum 15 hour but it 

will be lower or nil as per the actual site requirement for per day engagement basis. 
3. Submit your GSTIN registration copy with the offer.    

 
 
Signature………………………………. 
Authorized Signature 
………………………. 
Address:…………………………………… 


		2024-02-27T19:46:06+0530
	Anjor Barla




